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Services do not opreate on Public Holidays 

A

B

Route 995

timetable
Muff to Buncrana
(via Burnfoot)

For more information

For online information please visit: 
locallink.ie  

Call us at: 00353 7497 41644
Email us at: donegal@locallink.ie

Ask your driver or other 
staff member for assistance

Operated By: 
Local Link Donegal Sligo Leitrim 
 Roshine Road, Killybegs, Co. Donegal

€3.00
€6.00

Fares:
Single Journey: 
Return: 
Free Travel Pass holders travel free

Our vehicles are 
wheelchair accessible

/Local Link Donegal Sligo Leitrim



995 Muff to Buncrana & Return 
(Every Tues & Fri)

Timetable

Full information on all available journeys and connections on National Journey Planner at www.transportforireland.ie

MUFF - BURNFOOT - BUNCRANA

Stops

Mu�

The Rock Bar

Drumhaggart

Burnfoot

Buncrana

Tues & Fri

09.30

09.35

09.40

09.47

10.02

12.45

12.50

12.55

13.02

13.17

BUNCRANA - BURNFOOT - MUFF

Stops

Buncrana

Burnfoot

Drumhaggart

The Rock Bar

Mu�

Tues & Fri

12.00

12.15

12.22

12.27

12.32

16.30

16.45

16.52

16.57

17.02


