For more information



88

For online information please visit: **locallink.ie**

Call us at: **00353 7497 41644** Email us at: **donegal@locallink.ie**

Ask your driver or other staff member for assistance

Operated By: Local Link Donegal Sligo Leitrim Roshine Road, Killybegs, Co. Donegal

E Å Fares: Single Journey: €3.00 Return: €6.00 Free Travel Pass holders travel free

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

fy/Local Link Donegal Sligo Leitrim



Services do not opreate on Public Holidays

Information correct at time of print: July 2019





P 88 C () Iocal link Donegal Sligo Leitrim

B (1)

Route 995 Muff to Buncrana (via Burnfoot)

timetable



995 Muff to Buncrana & Return (Every Tues & Fri)

	MUFF - BURNFOOT - BUNCRANA				
	Stops	Tues & Fri			
0	Muff	09.30	12.45		
	The Rock Bar	09.35	12.50		
	Drumhaggart	09.40	12.55		
	Burnfoot	09.47	13.02		
	Buncrana	10.02	13.17		

BUNCRANA - BURNFOOT - MUFF			
Stops	Tues & Fri		
Buncrana	12.00	16.30	
Burnfoot	12.15	16.45	
Drumhaggart	12.22	16.52	
The Rock Bar	12.27	16.57	
Muff	12.32	17.02	